
ELESA and GANTER models all rights reserved in accordance with the law.
Always mention the source when reproducing our drawings.2

19
C

on
ve

yo
r c

om
po

ne
nt

s

18

19

20

17

16

15

14

13

12

11

10

9

8

7

6

5

4

3

2

1

RLT-B RoHS  PC  
+90°

-20°

Brakes for ELEROLL roller 
tracks
Polycarbonate

MATERIAL
Polycarbonate (PC), black colour.

STANDARD EXECUTIONS
	- RLT-BR: brake for RTL-U roller elements.
	- RLT-BRS: brake for RLT-U roller elements with stop device.

FEATURES AND APPLICATIONS
RLT-B brakes allow to slow down and/or stop packages handled on 
ELEROLL roller tracks.
The brakes are snap-in assembled on RLT-U roller elements without 
the need for screws or other fasteners.
RLT-BR brake can be assembled on the upper side of RLT-U-PA and 
RLT-U-TPU roller elements (Fig. 1) or on the lower side of the RLT-U-
TPU roller elements (Fig. 2).

 

RLT-BR

Code Description

429836 RLT-BR 12

RLT-BRS

Code Description

429831 RLT-BRS 14
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